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Vendor Vendor Voucher Invoice Date Invoice Expense Expense Check
Code Name Number Date Due Amount Account Amount No
anﬂ“” FJF Services Inc M_iast”” 11/01/18 12/01/18 60.00 03-101-3120 Professi ””.MMH MIMMM
PO Postmaster 11008 11/01/18 12/01/18 56.00 02-101-3110 Billing 56.00 10070
CINTAS Cintas Document Management 11011 11/01/18 12/01/18 420.45 02-101-3120 Professi 420.45 10077
PWS 985-Praxair Distribution 11010 11/01/18 12/01/18 17.70  02-101-2110 Material 17.70
SHRED Allshred Services 11009 11/01/18 12/01/18 90.00 02-101-3120 Professi 45.00

02-101-3120 Professi 45.00
PO Postmaster 11012 11/03/18 12/03/18 50.00 01-101-3160 Postage 50.00 8912
EFT 941 941 Payroll Tax 11014 11/03/18 12/03/18 2,433.04 07-101-1921 Payrofl 2,433.04 11152018
INDORPEN Indiana Dept. of Revenue 11013 11/03/18 12/03/18 54647 02-101-3210 Sales/Re 546.47 11152018
LUT Linden Utilities 11015 11/03/18 12/03/18 89.32 01-101-3200 Utilitie 22.26 8914

01-201-3200 Utilitie 67.06
SRF The Ban of New York Mellon Tru 11016 11/03/18 12/03/18 4,318.67 02-701-4000 SRF seri 4,318.67 10074
SRFWW The Bank of New York Mellon Tr 11017 11/03/18 12/03/18 5,254.17 03-201-4110 2000 Bon 5,254.17 10075
FIF FJF Services Inc 11018 11/10/18 12/10/18 540.00 03-101-3120 Professi 540.00 10076
EFT SALTAX Dept of Revenue 11019 11/10/18 12/10/18 456.53 02-101-3210 Sales/Re 456.53 110152018
PAYROLL PAYROLL 11020 11/10/18 12/10/18 5,468.66 07-000-0505 Payroll 5,468.66 11152018
STA Staples Credit Plan 11021 11/10/18 12/10/18 263.35 02-101-2110 Material 20.43

02-101-2110 Material 242.92
DAN Daner Business Solutions 11023 11/10/18 12/10/18 250.00 02-101-3110 Billing 250.00
WALDEN W Enterprised LLC 11022 11/10/18 12/10/18 46.00 01-101-3120 Attorney 46.00 8915
DD DD Trash Service 11024 11/17/18 12/17/18 2,750.00 04-101-3140 Contract 2,750.00
EH Earl Heide 11025 11/17118 12/17/18 118.88 02-101-3180 Miscella 118.88
SHRED Allshred Services 11026 11/23/18 12/23/18 45.00 02-101-3120 Professi 45.00 10078
BIGR Big R Stores 11032 11/23/18 12/23/18 27322 02-101-2110 Material 273.22
BRAND Brand Electric, Inc. 11031 11/23/18 12/23/18 667.53 03-301-3130 Expense 667.53
CHSM Cheesman Inc 11036 11/23/18 12/23/18 1,149.64 03-101-3120 Professi 1,149.64
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ELEMENT Element Materials Technology 11035 11/23/18 12/23/18 1,165.00 02-101-3120 Professi
02-101-3120 Professi
IUPPS 1UPPS 11029 11/23/18 12/23/18 63.65 02-101-3180 Miscella
MCHD Montgomery County Health Depar 11033 11/23/18 12/23/18 20.00 02-101-3130 Testing
MIDWEST Midwestern Engineers Inc 11034 11/23/18 12/23/18 4,900.00 01-301-3240 Other Co
NAPA NAPA Auto Parts 11038 11/23/18 12/23/18 67.04 02-101-2110 Material
PWS 985-Praxair Distribution 11037 11/23/18 12/23/18 3599 02-101-2110 Material
T&C Town & Country Homecenter 11030 11/23/18 12/23/18 6592 02-101-3180 Miscella
TDS TDS Telecom 11027 11/23/18 12/23/18 43022 02-101-3200 Utilitie
03-101-3200 Utilitie
TDS TDS Telecom 11028 11/23/18 12/23/18 99.27 01-101-3208 Police U
CFC CFC Cleaners 11039 11/23/18 12/23/18 70.00 01-101-3110 Janitori
TIP Tipmont REMC 11040 11/23/18 12/23/18 6,602.41 02-101-3200 Utilitie
03-101-3200 Utilitie
TIP Tipmont REMC 11041 11/23/18 12/23/18 710.87 01-101-3200 Utilitie
01-301-3200 Utilitie
K&R K&R Water LLC 11045 11/26/18 12/26/18 1,400.00 03-101-3120 Professi
POMPS Pomps 11042 11/26/18 12/26/18 252.00 02-101-2140 Fuel
RLM Rich L. Mesaros 11046 11/26/18 12/26/18 700.00 02-101-3120 Professi
VEC Vectren 11043 11/26/18 12/26/18 297.96 02-101-3200 Utilitie
VEC Vectren 11044 11/26/18 12/26/18 56.65 01-101-3200 Utilitie
Number Vouchers entered: 40

Total Vouchers entered: 42,301.61
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65.92
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T here by certify that each of the above listed vouchers and envoices, or bills attached there to: are true and correct
and I have audited same in accordance with 1C5-11-10-1.6.

Clerk-Treasurer

ALLOWANCE OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE VOUCHERS
(IC5-11-10-2 permits the governing body to sign the Accounts Payable Voucher
Register in lieu of signing each claim the governing body is allowing.)
We have examined the accounts payable vouchers listed on the foregoing Register of Accounts Payable Vouchers and
except for accounts

Dated this day of

SIGNATURES OF GOVERNING BOARD
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